
NOARC_Active_Members

First Name Last Name Call Email Address Phone Number Dues Paid

Bruce Adams KA5DLV badams138@yahoo.com 918-576-9753 2022

Patti Adams KM4OZK patti_evans44@yahoo.com 281-881-7253 2022

Jake Apthorpe KQ4DOJ jrapthorpe@gmail.com 585-478-3666 2023-10

Alexander Barthe KC7MEX spoon4@earthlink.net 850-791-4517 2022

Robert Barton N4XDO nerdradioman@gmail.com 850-537-5277 2022

Mike Behr W4BZM behrcave@gmail.com 850-803-4014 2022

James Breda KF4ZKG James.breda@cox.net 2022

Theodore Callender KM4SRO birdnoise@aol.com 850-830-5127 2022

Lisa Canterbury KQ4CGN 2022-23

Phillip Canterbury N4PRC philip@n4prc.com 813-789-2764 2022

Tom Cardinal N2XU ki4szj@gmail.com 2022

Louis Carter KF4HRM 2022A

Randy Church KN4OPX ranmary@centurylink.net 850-217-1959 2022

Charles Cummings KM4GIS cecummings14@gmail.com 850-243-7601 2022

Nancy Cummings KN4FVD nkcummingsN@gmail.com 850-243-7601 2022F

Robert Dallons KM4VKY km4vky@dallons.com 850-902-3550 2022

Manuel Davis KW4TV manuel.glenda.davis@gmail.com 2022

Joseph Feliccia KN4UDS kn4uds@gmail.com 850-607-5258 2022

Richard Girardin N4DPM n4dpm@cox.net <withheld> 2022

Kathy Hargrove KF5MDT kjajtj@yahoo.com 505-270-5907 2022

Dave Hayden WB4EWS haydend1@centurylink.net 2022

Shirley Hays KK4PUG hayss1@cox.net 850 682 6622 2022

Steve Hays KJ4RWD kj4rwd@cox.net <withheld> 2022

Kenzie Holliday K4KNZ pinksapphire23@yahoo.com 850-319-2940 2022

Clyde Hughes KO4FNK joseph.hughes@live.com 2022

Bob Hurley KN4UDT bngh2175@gmail.com 850-499-5384 2022

Ric Johnson III KQ4BSU ric.johnsoniii@yahoo.com 850-826-2884 2022A

John Johnston W4KKJ w4kkj@cox.net 850-651-4545 2022

Sharon Joyce KJ4TPQ kj4tpq@arrl.net 2022

Chris Kirsch KN4KLB kn4klb@gmail.com 850-259-2456 2022

Curtis Kroha WA4BOZ curtkroha@yahoo.com 850-218-5949 2022

Milt Lester KZ4AAA MiltLester@yahoo.com 850-537-8045 2022

Neil Light KK4VHX NOARC@neillight.com 850-461-5242 2022

Ronald Mahn KI5FR ki5fr@mahnster.net 850-398-7524 2022

Michael Martello KN4VGW mjmarte30@msn.com <withheld> 2023

Bill McAlpin WD9GIU wd9giu@arrl.net 765-244-0511 2022-9

Michelle McAlpin WD9JOY 765-244-0511 2022-9

Mark Messerly KX4LD kx4ld@gmail.com 630-333-7225 2022

Venita Morell KK4VHW 850-803-3537 2022

Bob Murphy KI4MEU bmurphy@crcdatatech.com 2022

Tina Murphy KI4ZIH KI4ZIH65@gmail.com 2022

Jonathan Murphy KO4AFZ 2022

Ed Parent K4EDP erparent@cox.net 850-699-4535 2022
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Bob Raffety n1kre bobraffety@yahoo.com 2022

Rodney Ryals KJ4JAH KJ4JAH@gmail.com 850-892-2562 2022

Don Safer KC6IPO dlsafer@juno.com 2022

Michael Sharp KK4LLS MikeNJapan@yahoo.com 850-398-2802 2022

Mark Smith KK4VAZ MDSmith0211@cox.net 850-499-9530 2022

Jeff Snethen K4GNU jeff.k4gnu@gmail.com 816-350-3308 2022

Don Snyder KN4CGX donsnyder@hotmail.com 2022

Dennis Stewart WD4KHV cutterdoc.gator@gmail.com 850-699-0726 2022

Dustin Stewart KI4ZER Dustinjonstewart.1@gmail.com 803-464-6627 2022

Bud Stewart N0KBS Budstewart@aol.com  2022A

Roslyn Stewart froggyrose2005@gmail.com  2022A

Tyler Stewart KQ4ACS Tjstew@protonmail.com  2022A

Steve Strom N4GXX n4gxx@cox.net 2022

Robert Sugg KM4SPJ Rob_Sugg@Juno.com 401-316-5097 2022

Karen Sugg KM4SPI Rob_Sugg@Juno.com 401-316-5097 2022F

Billy Turner KA4BDT bdturnerhd@yahoo.com 251-648-3109 2022

Edward Underfinger KJ4KRT eunderfinger@gmail.com 850-240-5203 2022

Lyndon Voorhees KO4WPF lyndonvoorhees@gmail.com 919-3605-5884 2022

Bob Walker N4CU n4cu@amsat.org 850-537-9456 2022

Sally Walker N4FQJ 2022F

James Whitaker Lifetime

Craig Young KK4WDQ patriot0311@yahoo.com 2022

Michael Young KO4EXP myoung382@gmail.com 850-865-1493 2022

Juanita Young 2022A

Ralph Zecco KM4JJS bthumper13@yahoo.com 2022

Total Membership 68
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